Date 24-07-2022

Organization

41st Coarse Angling World Championship for Clubs

Belgium Federation

Brussels-Charleroi canal - Ronquiéres
TEAM FINAL RANKING
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Owned FIPSed

Maver Zammataro
ASD LENZA EMILIANA
OLTRARNO COLMIC
Barnsley & District
Les Francs _péchet_lrs
Timar Mix Team T
Traper Siedlce

HEVES Horgasz Team
LA GAULE LAONNOISE
CP LA MOLINA
Limburg 1

Onder ONS LEDE
Constellation Stockholm
Crazy boys - Maver

Lenza Biancazzurra

TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec

FPE OLOT SENSAS

Lempaalan Kalakerho

Graidis Pow 10— 17
10-3-16-4-17
1-7-10-8-7

Czech Republic 85 16310 9080 135-50
89 15770 10460 33-56 Rt i

20 15840 11020 58 - 32 11-12-10-13-12

San Marino
Croatia

Netherlands ‘mmm 33 27010 16480  16-17 2raeel
Italy BB 44 2620 15100 13-31 S
Italy BB 49 29530 18180 23-26 e
England —f= 59 27490 16920 25-34 e,
Belgium BB 595 24750 13380 275-32 2% 7030
Hungary w63 18790 10760 32-31 AR
Poland mmm 645 22700 12750 345-30 10127503
Hungary === 68 17860 11310 20-48 R !
France B0 695 19440 13360 17-525 3 015
Spain - I 745 22680 15230 445-30 U7 7e08
'Netherlands = 76,5 20130° 11790 45-315 7% 70
Belgium BB 77 18410 11530 32-45 o
Sweden EEm 845 14170 7470 & 405-44 L R

=

5525

E 2-4-14-9-3
Spain = 90 12670 6670 49-41 e ey
Finland s 015 13180 7140 47,5-44 B 57013

Time President of Jury

17:00:01 Marcq Roland
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Belgium Federation

41st Coarse Angling World Championship for Clubs
Brussels-Charleroi canal - Ronquieres
TEAM FINAL RANKING
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Team Fishing Tackle Max

TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION

Robinson Team

Peche Competition Jura

Team Sensas Spla_tsh

Sensas Devizes Match Group

MEKNE ,

PASQUINO COLMIC '

MO SRZ SAHY :
Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS &TRABUCCO
Sport Lisboa e Benfica

BSI Sensas Ireland

FISHING TEAM ILOVA GARESNICA
SPORTFESCHERVERAIN HOLLERECH
Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Germany
France
Poland
Switzerland
Sweden
England
Lithuania
Italy
Slovakia

Portugal

Portugal
Ireland
Croatia
Luxembourg
Germany

Time
17:00:02
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91,5
92,5
93
104
104
106
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110
113,5
117
121,5
123

133

138
141,5

12060
13220
14090
16240
12000
11520
10670
12000
10780
9900
8580
10090
7550
6040
6870

6260
7600
7090
8170
7430
5910
6400
6200
6360
6580
5230
6000

4850 |

4160
3790

3-8~ 13811

45 - 46,5 12-6,5-9-7-12
37-555 ooiaireits
485-445 50N
51-53 o 1
57 - 47 PR
50 - 56 Ly
51,5-545 .0 0T
53-57 Reib15 1
56,5-57 o ie. e n.l
71,5 - 45,5 175'_1163:51? e
59-625 > siia1ac10
68 - 55 e
79-54 1162-.1161-1152-1170-195
BLsJnes |
71-70,5 1}5?5--11?7_-1;57_-154--77
President of Jury

Marcq Roland



